

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

10		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102270100	o.s. Fatent and Hademark Office				
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼▼	Y Y	y y y 2				
	ents and Trademarks: Please record t	he attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name a	nd address of receiving party(ies)				
Ve-Chung HUI	Name:	Tung Yik International Ltd.				
10-28-07	_ i	Address: Rm 1004-1007, 10/F,				
		Man Industrial Centre, 2 Hong Man Street				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ned? Yes No					
3. Nature of conveyance:	Chai W	an, Hong Kong				
✓ Assignment	Merger					
	Street A	Street Address: Same as above				
Other						
Other		State:Zip:				
08/18/2002 Execution Date:	· .					
Execution Date:		ame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No				
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s): 24/	164836				
If this document is being filed together	er with a new application, the e	xecution date of the application is:08/18/2002				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Pate	nt No.(s)				
	Additional numbers attached?	es 🔽 No				
5. Name and address of party to whom		mber of applications and patents involved:				
concerning document should be mail						
Name: Raymond Y. Chan		(37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00				
		losed				
108 N. Ynez Aver Internal Address:		Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Monterey Park, CA 91754	Aut	nonzed to be charged to deposit account				
	8. Deposit	account number:				
Street Address: Same as above						
City:State:Zip:_						
	DO NOT USE THIS SPA	CE				
O. Gianaturo						
9. Signature.						
1	Marilal V					
Raymond Y. Chan	1 May 100	10/23/2007				
Name of Person Signing	Signatur	e Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:						

11/01/2002 LMUELLER 00000185 29169836

01 FC:8021

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 013439 FRAME: 0021

ASSIGNMENT

	ESIGN in	Ve-chung HUI appear(s) below, hereinaf	ter referred to	as ASSIGNOR, have inv	ented a certain
(hereinafter referi c	red to as the D	DESIGN) for which an appen data herewith	plication for Ur	nited States Letters Pate	ent was
fi	iled on:		Serial No.:		
whose post office	e address is ed to as ASSI	IG YIK INTERNATION Rm 1004-1007, 10/ Street, Chai Wan, HC GNEE, is desirous of acq hroughout the world;	F, Hong Mai	n Industrial Centre, re right, title and interes	
acknowledged, I entire right, title,	(we), ASSIGN , and interest ng any and all	E, for good and valued NOR, by these presents of in and to said DESIGN DESIGN Patent granted	lo sell, assign a N and applicat	and transfer unto said A ion throughout the Ur	ASSIGNEE, the nited States of
connection with the united Starights of ASSIGN without further cassion or conmay be required application or pat	the filing, prosentes for said I NEE in and to consideration a quest documenterol, and to pro- of ASSIGNO tent encompass	dereby agrees to execute ecution and maintenance DESIGN, including additions and DESIGN, all with and at ASSIGNEE'S expents and information controvide further assurances of the present within the terms of GNOR'S heirs, executors	of said applicational document tout further contense, to identificerning the Distance and testimony osecution, mainthis instrument	tion or any other patent ts that may be required onsideration. ASSIGNO by and communicate to ESIGN that are within on behalf of ASSIGNE intenance and defense th ASSIGNOR'S obligati	t application(s) d to affirm the R also agrees, ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNOR'S E that lawfully of any patent ions under this
issue any and all I and interest in an ASSIGNEE'S lega	DESIGN Pater nd to the san al representativas fully and er	reby authorizes and required referred to above to A ne, for ASSIGNEE'S solves and successors, to the ntirely as the same would	ASSIGNEE, as to le use and belte of the service of	he ASSIGNEE of the er noof; and for the use a e term for which such I	ntire right, title and behoof of DESIGN Patent
ASSIGN document needed	NOR authorized to effect its r	es Raymond Yat Chiu o ecordal in the U.S. Pater	Chan to insert it and Tradema	or complete any infor rk Office.	mation in this
ASSIGNOR NAM ADDRESS: H	IE: Ve-ch Rm 1006, ONG KONG	ung HUI 10/F, Hong Man Indu	ustrial Centre	, 2 Hong Man Stree	t, Chai Wan,
Vec	Mung 1	fu		Aug 18, 2002	
SIGNATURE	0			DATE	

RECORDED: 10/28/2002

PATENT REEL: 013439 FRAME: 0022